331000

611000

6

12000
|

613000
|

614000
|

615000
|

330000

329000

328000

327000

7

8

)

e
>
Sfe)
4

Pit -3

o(
" SAXTHORS

R

R o A MBS
ST

I 29 o
"'; ‘,« "‘x;g
S Pl S ng
o

Manorivs
o i Hoﬁse
t~/¢.’f: . A7 b

N

PUSTY

Inset

ol /)

(e QQQ

/ Bullock-Shed

et

] Srmingland
i
!

St Andrews 7
Spinney

25 Elmerdalg

Dassingh;m;s | Phrtation
Grove® \
----- Plantation 5 2" &
[ &7 Heater
Plantation™,
. Elagmeadow)
p e y Plaritation \ .
L i . \
Ah
&
Norwich Road|h # 29
Plantation {2 5 %/\
it i alth
Marlpit Fan
Belt
Airfield * f
(disused) o)
:’-]'Planta'on o kf
4 '.J‘_L:‘ A W E%
. Fielghouse +\| {Brookdishaas”
i Faxm -\ Nation” %
\ Plantation Brake Hills@
. ] 5 /‘;',.\Wood o \

Nanzs\H Date: 15/11/2017 Author:J‘ATMU%’ -

\RC‘ ence number: 0100031673 S\ O Blaestone

I —i | [aTa) Plantatinn 1%
611000 612000 613000 614000 615000

|:] Previous Statutory Consultation Boundary
- Proposed Access Routes
- Potential Storage Areas

Coordinate system: OSGB 1936 British National Grid
Vertical reference: ODN
Scale @ A4: 1:17500

0 0.125
L L L L

025 0.5 Kilometres
Il

T T T T 1
0 0.075

T
0.15 0.3 Nautical Miles

Hornsea Project Three

Detailed Onshore Plans

Statutory Consultation Plan Map 4 of 9

Document no: HOW030223
Created by:NATMO
Checked by: RICGR
Approved by: SOPBA

Orsted

T
328000

331000

330000

329000

327000



